





to use the

## Kitemark

BS EN 13813

in respect of screed material conforming to BS EN 13813:2002, under a Quality Management System complying with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.

The BSI Kitemark Scheme for Screed Material is accredited by UKAS, the UK Accreditation Service.

### **KITEMARK LICENCE No. KM 90526**

The Kitemark Scheme Certification Technical Manager, BSI, hereby confirms that

## **Tarmac Building Products Limited**

Manchester Mortar Langley Road South Agecroft Industrial Estate Salford M6 6JQ United Kingdom

is entitled to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Conditions governing the use of the Kitemark

Paul Newby, 01 January 2021

Paul Neuls

Certificate of Entitlement valid to: 31 December 2021







to use the

# Kitemark

BS EN 13813

in respect of screed material conforming to BS EN 13813:2002, under a Quality Management System complying with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.

The BSI Kitemark Scheme for Screed Material is accredited by UKAS, the UK Accreditation Service.

### **KITEMARK LICENCE No. KM 90526**

The Kitemark Scheme Certification Technical Manager, BSI, hereby confirms that

## **Tarmac Building Products Limited**

Birmingham Mortar Engine Street Oldbury Warley B69 4NL United Kingdom

is entitled to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Conditions governing the use of the Kitemark

Paul Newby, 01 January 2021

Paul Neuls

Certificate of Entitlement valid to: 31 December 2021







to use the

## Kitemark

BS EN 13813

in respect of screed material conforming to BS EN 13813:2002, under a Quality Management System complying with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.

The BSI Kitemark Scheme for Screed Material is accredited by UKAS, the UK Accreditation Service.

### **KITEMARK LICENCE No. KM 90526**

The Kitemark Scheme Certification Technical Manager, BSI, hereby confirms that

## **Tarmac Building Products Limited**

Edinburgh Mortar
Old Pentland Road
Loanhead
Edinburgh
EH20 9NU
United Kingdom

is entitled to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Conditions governing the use of the Kitemark

Paul Newby, 01 January 2021

Paul Neuls

Certificate of Entitlement valid to: 31 December 2021







to use the

## Kitemark

BS EN 13813

in respect of screed material conforming to BS EN 13813:2002, under a Quality Management System complying with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.

The BSI Kitemark Scheme for Screed Material is accredited by UKAS, the UK Accreditation Service.

### **KITEMARK LICENCE No. KM 90526**

The Kitemark Scheme Certification Technical Manager, BSI, hereby confirms that

### **Tarmac Building Products Limited**

Sevenoaks Mortar Bat & Ball Road Sevenoaks TN14 5SR United Kingdom

is entitled to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Conditions governing the use of the Kitemark

Paul Newby, 01 January 2021

Paul Neuls

Certificate of Entitlement valid to: 31 December 2021







to use the

## Kitemark

BS EN 13813

in respect of screed material conforming to BS EN 13813:2002, under a Quality Management System complying with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.

The BSI Kitemark Scheme for Screed Material is accredited by UKAS, the UK Accreditation Service.

### **KITEMARK LICENCE No. KM 90526**

The Kitemark Scheme Certification Technical Manager, BSI, hereby confirms that

## **Tarmac Building Products Limited**

Leeds Mortar Knowsthorpe Lane Cross Green Leeds LS9 0PF United Kingdom

is entitled to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Conditions governing the use of the Kitemark

Paul Newby, 01 January 2021

Paul Neuls

Certificate of Entitlement valid to: 31 December 2021







to use the

## Kitemark

BS EN 13813

in respect of screed material conforming to BS EN 13813:2002, under a Quality Management System complying with BS EN ISO 9001:2015.

The BSI Kitemark Scheme for Screed Material is accredited by UKAS, the UK Accreditation Service.

### **KITEMARK LICENCE No. KM 90526**

The Kitemark Scheme Certification Technical Manager, BSI, hereby confirms that

### **Tarmac Building Products Limited**

London North Mortar Harper Lane Radlett WD7 7HX United Kingdom

is entitled to use the Kitemark in accordance with the Conditions governing the use of the Kitemark

Paul Newby, 01 January 2021

Paul Neuls

Certificate of Entitlement valid to: 31 December 2021